GOUCHER | college

Summer LAUNCH 2021 Participant Schedule

WEEK ONE

SUN, 8/8

MON, 8/9

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

TUES, 8/10

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

WED, 8/11

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

TH, 8/12

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

FRI, 8/13

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

SAT, 8/14

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Campus Tour
(Optional)

7:00 PM

FIELD TRIP
1 p.m. through
Dinner

PROGRAM

ORENTATION:
students only

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Water
Rockets!

LAUNCH Crew
Workshop

Towson
Excursion:
movies or ice
cream

LAUNCH Crew
Workshop

S’mores!!!

FUN with
Student Staff




WEEK TWO

SUN, 8/15

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

MON, 8/16

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

TUES, 8/17 WED, 8/18 TH, 8/19 FRI, 8/20

SAT, 8/21

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

CAMPUS
RESOURCES

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Bowling

Trivia Night!

9:00 PM

ORIENTATION
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