## GOUCHER | college

## Summer LAUNCH 2021 Participant Schedule

WEEK ONE	SUN, 8/8	MON, 8/9	TUES, 8/10	WED, 8/11	TH, 8/12	FRI, 8/13	SAT, 8/14
8:00 AM		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM		Academic Skills (ACE)	Academic Skills (ACE)	Academic Skills (ACE)	Academic Skills (ACE)	Academic Skills (ACE)	
11:00 AM		CAMPUS RESOURCES	CAMPUS RESOURCES	CAMPUS RESOURCES	CAMPUS RESOURCES	CAMPUS RESOURCES	BRUNCH/ LUNCH
Noon		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
1:00 PM							FIELD TRIP
2:00 PM	CHECK-IN & MOVE-IN: Heubeck Hall	Math & Writing Workshops	Math & Writing Workshops	Math & Writing Workshops	Math & Writing Workshops	Math & Writing Workshops	1 p.m. through Dinner
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM	OPENING	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER
6:00 PM	EVENT for students & families: Athenaeum	Campus Tour (Optional)					
7:00 PM							
	PROGRAM ORENTATION: students only		Water Rockets!	LAUNCH Crew Workshop	Towson Excursion: movies or ice	LAUNCH Crew Workshop	
8:00 PM					cream	S'mores!!!	
9:00 PM	FUN with Student Staff						

WEEK TWO	SUN, 8/15	MON, 8/16	TUES, 8/17	WED, 8/18	TH, 8/19	FRI, 8/20	SAT, 8/21
8:00 AM							
		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	
9:00 AM							
10:00 AM		Goucher	Goucher	Goucher	Goucher	Goucher	
		Commons	Commons	Commons	Commons	Commons	
11:00 AM		CAMPUS	CAMPUS	CAMPUS	CAMPUS	CAMPUS	
		RESOURCES	RESOURCES	RESOURCES	RESOURCES	RESOURCES	
							ORIENTATION
Noon	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
1:00 PM	LAUNCH Crew						
	Workshop	Nath O Miting	Nath C Miting	Nath C Miting	Nath O Mitima	Nath O Miting	
2:00 PM		Math & Writing Workshops					
2.00 PIVI		VVOIKSIIOPS	VVOIKSHOPS	vvoi ksiiops	vvoi ksiiops	vvoi ksiiops	
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM					LAUNCH Crew		
4.00 FW					Workshop		
5:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	Closing	
6:00 PM						Event/DINNER	
7:00 PM		Bowling		Trivia Night!			
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM							